WH White
BA Brushed Aluminum
LG-700-LED-HC-CT
EDGELIT EMERGENCY COMBO WITH CT SYMBOL OF ACCESS
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Extruded aluminum edgelit combo with the CT
symbol of access

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER OF FACES TRIM COLOR
LG-700-LED-HC-CT
Edgelit Combo with CT Symbol of Access
1 Single
2 Double
WH White
BA Brushed Aluminum
LETTER/BACKGROUND
RC1 Red Letters on Clear Background
RM Red Letters on Mirrored Background
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Aluminum Wall/Ceiling Nickel-cadmium UL 924 19.1” W X 14.3” H X 2.1” D
Notes:
1.	 Single face only